Randy's Real Estate Ride 38.8 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
T Generic  Ride start - Smith's parking lot, Tramway and Montgomery NE 0.0
0.2 1t Straight  Turn right onto Tramway Blvd NE 0.2
8.9 « Left Turn left onto the I-25 S ramp (after passing under 1-25) 9.2
0.2 1 Straight Merge onto Pan American Fwy NE 9.3
0.6 — Right Turn right onto San Diego Ave NE 9.9
0.7 « Left Turn left onto Balloon Museum Drive (right-hand fork in the road) 10.7
0.1 — Right Turn right onto trail through Balloon Fiesta Park 10.8
0.5 « Left Turn left onto N Diversion Channel Trail 11.3
2.9 « Left Turn left across the bridge to stay on N Diversion Channel Trail 14.2
0.0 — Right Turn right to stay on N Diversion Channel Trail 14.2
1.1 - Right Turn right across bridge to stay on N Diversion Channel Trail 15.3
0.0 « Left Turn left to stay on N Diversion Channel Trail 15.3
3.1 — Right Turn right onto Indian School Rd NE 18.4
04 1 Straight Continue as the road becomes Odelia Rd NE 18.8
0.5 « Left Turn left onto Edith Blvd NE 19.3
2.1« Left Turn left onto Avenida Cesar Chavez SE 21.4
1.1 - Right Turn right onto Buena Vista Dr SE 22.5
0.2 « Left Turn left onto Kathryn Ave SE 22.7
0.1 — Right Turn right onto Yale Blvd SE 22.8
0.0 « Left Turn left onto Kathryn Ave SE 22.9
0.5 « Left Turn left onto Girard Blvd SE 23.4
0.1 — Right Turn right onto San Rafael Ave SE 23.5
0.5 — Right Turn right onto Carlisle Blvd SE 24.0
0.0 « Left Turn left onto Carlisle Pl SE 241
0.1 « Left Turn left onto Laurel Dr SE 24.1
0.2 — Right Turn right onto Laurel Cir SE 24.3
0.1 — Right Turn right onto Ridgecrest Dr SE 24.4
0.9 « Left Turn left onto Truman St SE 25.3
0.1 « Left Turn left to stay on Truman St SE 25.4
0.5 — Right Turn right onto Southern Ave SE 25.8
1.8 — Right Turn right onto Utah St SE 27.7
0.0 « Left Turn left onto San Joaquin Ave SE 27.7
0.1 — Right Turn right onto Virginia St SE 27.9
0.0 « Left Slight left onto San Joaquin Ave SE 27.9
0.1 « Left Turn left onto Wyoming Blvd SE 28.0
0.1 — Right Turn right onto Susan Ave SE 28.1
0.5 — Right Turn right onto Moon St SE 28.6
0.0 « Left Turn left onto Southern Blvd SE 28.6
1.4 — Right Turn right onto Juan Tabo Blvd SE 30.1
0.3 « Left Turn left onto Singing Arrow Rd SE 30.4
0.6 <« Left Turn left onto Dorado Pl SE 31.0
0.2 — Right Turn right onto Wenonah Ave SE 31.2
0.3 « Left Turn left onto Tramway Blvd SE 31.5
0.6 — Right Turn right onto Encantado Rd NE 32.1
0.4 « Left Turn left onto Turner Dr NE 32.5
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Turn right onto Lomas Blvd NE

Turn left onto Monte Largo Dr NE

Turn left onto Menaul Blvd NE

Turn right onto Punta De Vista Dr NE

Turn right onto Madre Dr NE

Turn right onto Tierra Montanosa Dr NE

Turn left onto Camino De La Sierra NE

Continue as road becomes Glenwood Hills Dr NE
Turn left to stay on Glenwood Hills Dr NE

Turn left onto Manitoba Dr NE

Manitoba Dr NE turns left and becomes Calle De Luna NE
Turn right onto Manitoba Dr NE

Turn left onto Larchmont Dr NE

Turn right onto Montgomery Blvd NE

Turn right into Smith's parking lot

End of ride - Smith’s parking lot

Ride With GPS - http://ridewithgps.com

33.4
33.7
34.8
35.1
35.1
35.3
35.4
36.7
37.2
37.5
37.7
37.8
38.2
38.6
38.7
38.8



